

Prastant Saele 3 Bhinay to Gudy
Yadav Ghar tale

Shedule XLV Form No. 134

MMGSY (SC)

TRIVENI GAND

DIVISION

TRIVENI GAND

SUB-DIVISION

M. V. NO. 876

Measurement Book

M/s Sudhy Kumar

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name:- Prastanif Sadak 3					
Dhimgy to Gudiya Rajkumar					
Yadav ghar tak.					
Contractor:- M/s Sudhar Kumar					
Agg No:- 23/SB/D/MMGS/2021-22					
Commencement date:- 18.05.2021					
Completion date:- 17.05.2022					
① Setting out pillars					
do do all complete job:-					
8X 1500m =					12 Nos
② clearing & Grubbing					
road land do do all					
complete job:-					
1500x 3500m (area) = 5250 m ²					
					Soil 0.5251 Hec
③ Supply of HP 300mm dia					
HP do do all complete job:-					
12 X 2.50m =					30.00m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
	5th on A/c Bill				
Name of road:	Prastavt				
	Sadak - 3 Dhinay				
	to Guria Rajkumar				
	Yadav ke ghar tak				
Agency -	Sudhir Kumar				
Agreement no -	23/SBD/MMGSY/21-22				
Date of start -	18.05.2021				
St. date of completion -	17.05.2022				
Date of entry -	04.12.23				
Item ①	construction of				
1	working bench mark				
	Pillar do - .				
	TMB P-24				
12 nos @	Rs 2661.32 each				
				Rs	31936.00
Item ②	clearing and				
2	Grubbing do - .				
	TMB, P-24				
0.525 Hec @	Rs 52970.33/Hec				
				Rs	27809.00
Item ③	Excavation of				
3	road way -- do .				
	(Box cutting)				

Continuation

Rs 59745.00
— 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Bituminous Surface					
TMB P-31					
260 m ² @	Rs	721.95 / m ²			
					= Rs 187707.00
Item (24)	P/L	not applied			
28	the mofaster				
	CC Surface				
	TMB P-31				
40 m ² @	Rs	815.07 / m ²			
					= Rs 32603.00
Item (25)	Construction of				
7	Subgrade and				
	earthen shoulder				
	- do -				
	TMB P-32				
1015.87 m ³ @	Rs	222.61 / m ³			
					= Rs 226143.00
	Total Amt	Rs	7785993.00		
Add 12% GST	—	Rs	934319.00		
1% LC	—	Rs	77860.00		
S. fee	—	Rs	116491.00		
	Total Amt	Rs	8914663.00		
less 3.23% below (-)	Rs	292401.00			
	Gross Amt	Rs	8622262.00		
less paid Amt (-)	Rs	6451709.00			
	Net payable Amt	Rs	2170553.00		

Sx
04.12.23
J.E

Continuation

CJ
21/12/23

